
2023-24 Admission Batch - First Year
upto February-2024

Sr. No. Name Enrolment No.
Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Sanskrit Padarth vigyan Samhita Adhyayan 1

Library
Recreational

Activities
Physical

EducationLH - Theory NLH - Theory NLH - Practical LH - Theory NLH - Theory NLH - Practical LH - Theory NLH - Theory NLH - Practical LH - Theory NLH - Theory LH - Theory NLH - Theory

1 AGHARA VISHAKHABEN SHASHIKANTBHAI 23ACHBA11001 96.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

2 AGRAVAT KEVAL SUDHIRBHAI 23ACHBA11002 40.00 66.67 54.55 61.54 75.00 71.43 66.67 72.73 0.00 71.43 87.50 66.67 63.64 75.00 100.00 33.33      

3 AMRUTIYA HENSEE MANSUKHBHAI 23ACHBA11003 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

4 ASARI RAHUL ARJUNBHAI 23ACHBA11004 100.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

5 BADI MIJAN JUNEDRAJAK 23ACHBA11005 72.00 66.67 81.82 69.23 87.50 71.43 66.67 72.73 50.00 85.71 75.00 77.78 72.73 75.00 100.00 66.67      

6 DHRUVEE BAMBHANIYA 23ACHBA11006 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

7 BARAIYA DHRUVIKA VIKRAMBHAI 23ACHBA11007 72.00 100.00 81.82 100.00 87.50 85.71 88.89 90.91 100.00 71.43 87.50 77.78 63.64 100.00 100.00 100.00      

8 BHADARKA KHUSHI DEVSHIBHAI 23ACHBA11008 96.00 100.00 72.73 61.54 87.50 85.71 66.67 100.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

9 BHAIYA PARIN ABDULGAFAR 23ACHBA11009 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

10 BHARVADIYA MAHESH RAMA 23ACHBA11010 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

11 BHENSDADIA PRACHI NAVINBHAI 23ACHBA11011 96.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 85.71 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

12 BHIMANI RIYA PRAVINBHAI 23ACHBA11012 96.00 100.00 100.00 69.23 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 33.33      

13 BHORANIYA MOHAMADVARIS RAFIKBHAI 23ACHBA11013 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

14 BODA DARSH ARVIND 23ACHBA11014 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

15 BOPALIYA RUTVIK SANJAYBHAI 23ACHBA11015 76.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 100.00 100.00 87.50 88.89 81.82 100.00 100.00 100.00      

16 CHAUDHARY JAGDISHBHAI MALABHAI 23ACHBA11016 84.00 100.00 72.73 46.15 62.50 57.14 88.89 54.55 50.00 42.86 75.00 66.67 63.64 50.00 100.00 33.33      

17 CHAUDHARY RAMESH GANESHBHAI 23ACHBA11017 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

18 CHAUHAN AARAVBEN PRAKASHCHANDRA 23ACHBA11018 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

19 CHAUHAN DHARMIKA BHIMJIBHAI 23ACHBA11019 92.00 66.67 90.91 84.62 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 77.78 81.82 100.00 100.00 66.67      

20 CHAUHAN MANTHAN GIRISHBHAI 23ACHBA11020 96.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

21 CHAUHAN SUJAL MANOJBHAI 23ACHBA11021 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

22 VIDHI CHAUHAN 23ACHBA11022 92.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

23 CHAUHAN YASHPALSINH BHARATBHAI 23ACHBA11023 84.00 66.67 81.82 84.62 75.00 71.43 100.00 100.00 100.00 71.43 75.00 77.78 72.73 75.00 100.00 66.67      

24 CHHATROLA KELAN BHARATBHAI 23ACHBA11024 96.00 100.00 100.00 69.23 100.00 85.71 77.78 100.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 33.33      

25 CHOSLA NIKULBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI 23ACHBA11025 96.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

26 DADHANIYA KRISHNA HARSHADBHAI 23ACHBA11026 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 85.71 77.78 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

27 DAS HIMALAY PARIMAL 23ACHBA11027 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

28 DAVE PRINCE KANUBHAI 23ACHBA11028 100.00 66.67 100.00 69.23 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 33.33      

29 DESAI ALPESHKUMAR KALUBHAI 23ACHBA11029 100.00 66.67 90.91 92.31 87.50 100.00 88.89 90.91 50.00 85.71 87.50 77.78 90.91 75.00 0.00 100.00      

30 DESHMUKH TEJASVINI MAHENDRABHAI 23ACHBA11030 96.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

31 DETHARIYA RITIKABEN NARESHBHAI 23ACHBA11031 100.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 87.50 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

32 DHOLARIYA MANSHI BHARATBHAI 23ACHBA11032 96.00 66.67 90.91 76.92 87.50 85.71 100.00 81.82 100.00 85.71 87.50 88.89 100.00 75.00 0.00 66.67      

33 DHREVADA DHARAM KESHURBHAI 23ACHBA11033 96.00 66.67 90.91 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

34 DOLAR JAY GHANSHYAMBHAI 23ACHBA11034 80.00 100.00 90.91 92.31 87.50 85.71 88.89 81.82 100.00 71.43 100.00 88.89 81.82 75.00 100.00 100.00      

35 GAMAR PRINCEKUMAR MASHARUBHAI 23ACHBA11035 92.00 66.67 90.91 84.62 87.50 85.71 88.89 81.82 50.00 85.71 100.00 88.89 81.82 75.00 100.00 66.67      

36 GAYAKWAD VAISHALIBEN CHINTUBHAI 23ACHBA11036 88.00 33.33 90.91 84.62 87.50 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 88.89 100.00 50.00 100.00 66.67      

37 GHOGHARI PRIYANSH SUBHASHBHAI 23ACHBA11037 88.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 71.43 88.89 100.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

38 GOHEL MAHEK DINESH 23ACHBA11038 92.00 100.00 90.91 92.31 87.50 85.71 100.00 81.82 100.00 85.71 87.50 88.89 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

39 GOSWAMI KHUSHALI PRADIPGIRI 23ACHBA11039 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

40 GURJAR NIKULBHAI VISHNUBHAI 23ACHBA11040 96.00 66.67 90.91 92.31 87.50 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 87.50 88.89 90.91 75.00 0.00 100.00      

41 HADIYAL SMIT MANOJBHAI 23ACHBA11041 96.00 66.67 100.00 92.31 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

42 JANI PARAM RAJIV 23ACHBA11042 96.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 66.67      

43 JETHWA SNEHABA SAHDEVSINH 23ACHBA11043 92.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

44 KEYURI JIVANI 23ACHBA11044 96.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

45 KALAVADIYA SWEETY ARVINDBHAI 23ACHBA11045 92.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 87.50 100.00 77.78 100.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

46 KARGATHRA NANDAN PRAFULBHAI 23ACHBA11046 96.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 87.50 85.71 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 87.50 100.00 81.82 100.00 100.00 66.67      

47 KASUNDRA BRINDA DHARMESHBHAI 23ACHBA11047 72.00 100.00 100.00 76.92 87.50 85.71 77.78 100.00 50.00 100.00 87.50 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

48 KESHARIYA RIDDHI HASMUKH 23ACHBA11048 88.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

49 KORAT HARMISHABEN DIPENBHAI 23ACHBA11049 92.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

50 KOTADIYA AYUSHI JEETENDRABHAI 23ACHBA11050 92.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

51 MADAM DHANANJAY DESURBHAI 23ACHBA11051 96.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

52 MAKWANA JANVI NATHABHAI 23ACHBA11052 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

53 MAKWANA NAMRATA AMARSHIBHAI 23ACHBA11053 96.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

54 MALI ASHISH HAMIRABHAI 23ACHBA11054 100.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

55 MARADIYA NIGAR MAMADBHAI 23ACHBA11055 96.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

56 MEHTA BHAVEE HITEN 23ACHBA11056 92.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 87.50 75.00 88.89 81.82 66.67 85.71 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

57 MEHTA ISHITA UDAYANBHAI 23ACHBA11057 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 88.89 81.82 100.00 100.00 66.67      

58 MENIYA PARTHBHAI JAGABHAI 23ACHBA11058 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 87.50 87.50 77.78 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 88.89 81.82 100.00 100.00 100.00      

59 MER DHAVAL MUKESHBHAI 23ACHBA11059 96.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

60 MODAN MOHHAMADAGAZ YASINBHAI 23ACHBA11060 68.00 66.67 77.78 100.00 75.00 62.50 44.44 72.73 33.33 85.71 87.50 55.56 63.64 75.00 0.00 66.67      

61 NAKUM KISHAN RAJESHBHAI 23ACHBA11061 100.00 66.67 100.00 69.23 87.50 87.50 88.89 90.91 100.00 71.43 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

62 PADAYA SAUMIL NARENDRAKUMAR 23ACHBA11062 88.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 75.00 75.00 66.67 100.00 66.67 100.00 87.50 88.89 72.73 100.00 100.00 66.67      

63 PADIA MEERA ACHYUTBHAI 23ACHBA11063 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 87.50 100.00 77.78 90.91 66.67 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

64 PADSUMBIYA KRUTI SHAILESHBHAI 23ACHBA11064 96.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

65 PRATHAM LAVPRAKASH PAL 23ACHBA11065 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

66 PANDYA UNMISHA JAYKUMAR 23ACHBA11066 88.00 66.67 88.89 100.00 75.00 100.00 77.78 90.91 66.67 71.43 100.00 77.78 81.82 75.00 100.00 66.67      

67 PARALIYA KIRTIBEN BHOLABHAI 23ACHBA11067 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

68 PARMAR PRIYANKABEN BHARATBHAI 23ACHBA11068 96.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 87.50 87.50 88.89 90.91 66.67 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

69 PARMAR SNEHA PIYUSHBHAI 23ACHBA11069 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

70 PATEL BINALBEN DIPAKKUMAR 23ACHBA11070 76.00 66.67 66.67 84.62 75.00 75.00 77.78 72.73 66.67 71.43 75.00 77.78 72.73 75.00 100.00 33.33      

71 PATEL KINJALKUMARI SNEHALKUMAR 23ACHBA11071 100.00 66.67 88.89 53.85 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

72 PATEL NIDHIKUMARI DINESHKUMAR 23ACHBA11072 92.00 66.67 100.00 92.31 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

73 PATEL RICHA VINODKUMAR 23ACHBA11073 96.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 87.50 100.00 77.78 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

74 POSHIYA TANVI SHAILESHBHAI 23ACHBA11074 96.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 66.67      

75 PRAJAPATI RAJAN JASHAVANTBHAI 23ACHBA11075 96.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

76 PRAJAPATI SHIVAM GIRISHBHAI 23ACHBA11076 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

77 RATHOD DHRUV SUKETUBHAI 23ACHBA11077 92.00 66.67 88.89 100.00 62.50 87.50 77.78 90.91 66.67 100.00 75.00 88.89 72.73 100.00 0.00 100.00      

78 RATHOD HETAL ANILBHAI 23ACHBA11078 96.00 100.00 88.89 92.31 100.00 100.00 77.78 90.91 66.67 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 75.00 100.00 66.67      

79 RATHOD NEHABEN KUMBHABHAI 23ACHBA11079 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

80 RATHOD PRIYANKA JAYESHBHAI 23ACHBA11080 96.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

81 SANCHANIYA PALAK SUNILBHAI 23ACHBA11081 96.00 33.33 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

82 SELOT JIGNESHKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI 23ACHBA11082 88.00 66.67 44.44 100.00 62.50 75.00 66.67 45.45 66.67 57.14 62.50 66.67 54.55 75.00 100.00 66.67      

83 SHAH HETVI DHAVALBHAI 23ACHBA11083 92.00 100.00 88.89 61.54 75.00 100.00 100.00 81.82 100.00 71.43 87.50 88.89 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

84 SHAH RINI VISHAL 23ACHBA11084 92.00 100.00 100.00 92.31 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

85 SHAH YASH PARESHBHAI 23ACHBA11085 96.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

86 SHETHIYA NIRALI KIRIT 23ACHBA11086 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

87 SHUKLA KASHAK NILESHBHAI 23ACHBA11087 92.00 100.00 88.89 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

88 SIDDHPURA VANSHIKA HITESHKUMAR 23ACHBA11088 92.00 100.00 88.89 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

89 SOLANKI MANALIBEN SARMANBHAI 23ACHBA11089 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

90 SONI KHUSHI JATINBHAI 23ACHBA11090 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

91 TALPADA PAL 23ACHBA11091 96.00 66.67 88.89 100.00 100.00 87.50 77.78 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 77.78 72.73 100.00 100.00 66.67      

92 TALSANIYA DIVYAM BHARATBHAI 23ACHBA11092 92.00 66.67 77.78 84.62 87.50 87.50 77.78 100.00 100.00 100.00 87.50 77.78 72.73 75.00 100.00 66.67      

93 THUMMAR MANSI RAMNIKBHAI 23ACHBA11093 68.00 66.67 55.56 84.62 100.00 100.00 77.78 63.64 66.67 71.43 75.00 88.89 45.45 100.00 100.00 66.67      

94 VADHER KEVAL RAMESHBHAI 23ACHBA11094 84.00 100.00 100.00 61.54 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 87.50 88.89 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00      

95 VAKALIYA ARSH YUNUSHBHAI 23ACHBA11095 96.00 100.00 88.89 92.31 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

96 VANIYA NEHABEN MAGANBHAI 23ACHBA11096 100.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

97 VANSADADIYA PURVISHABEN ANILBHAI 23ACHBA11097 96.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 87.50 87.50 88.89 90.91 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

98 VASANI PRINCE ARVINDBHAI 23ACHBA11098 96.00 66.67 88.89 100.00 75.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 66.67      

99 VIRSODIYA MANSI PRAVINBHAI 23ACHBA11099 96.00 100.00 100.00 76.92 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

100 ZAPADIYA KRISHNABEN KANJIBHAI 23ACHBA11100 88.00 66.67 77.78 76.92 75.00 87.50 88.89 90.91 66.67 71.43 0.00 88.89 81.82 75.00 100.00 100.00      



2023-24 Admission Batch - First Year
upto January-2024

Sr. No. Name Enrolment No.
Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Sanskrit Padarth vigyan Samhita Adhyayan 1

Library
Recreational

Activities
Physical

EducationLH - Theory NLH - Theory NLH - Practical LH - Theory NLH - Theory NLH - Practical LH - Theory NLH - Theory NLH - Practical LH - Theory NLH - Theory LH - Theory NLH - Theory

1 AGHARA VISHAKHABEN SHASHIKANTBHAI 23ACHBA11001 95.35 66.67 100.00 100.00 92.86 100.00 87.50 96.15 66.67 100.00 94.44 88.89 77.78 100.00 100.00 83.33      

2 AGRAVAT KEVAL SUDHIRBHAI 23ACHBA11002 60.47 83.33 77.27 82.14 85.71 82.35 81.25 84.62 33.33 81.25 88.89 83.33 81.48 77.78 100.00 66.67      

3 AMRUTIYA HENSEE MANSUKHBHAI 23ACHBA11003 95.35 83.33 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

4 ASARI RAHUL ARJUNBHAI 23ACHBA11004 97.67 83.33 90.91 92.86 92.86 100.00 100.00 96.15 100.00 87.50 100.00 100.00 96.30 88.89 100.00 83.33      

5 BADI MIJAN JUNEDRAJAK 23ACHBA11005 83.72 83.33 90.91 82.14 92.86 82.35 81.25 84.62 66.67 87.50 88.89 88.89 85.19 88.89 100.00 83.33      

6 DHRUVEE BAMBHANIYA 23ACHBA11006 97.67 83.33 95.45 89.29 100.00 94.12 100.00 100.00 100.00 93.75 94.44 100.00 92.59 88.89 100.00 100.00      

7 BARAIYA DHRUVIKA VIKRAMBHAI 23ACHBA11007 83.72 100.00 90.91 100.00 92.86 88.24 93.75 100.00 100.00 87.50 94.44 83.33 81.48 100.00 100.00 83.33      

8 BHADARKA KHUSHI DEVSHIBHAI 23ACHBA11008 86.05 83.33 68.18 60.71 85.71 70.59 75.00 76.92 66.67 75.00 72.22 77.78 88.89 77.78 50.00 66.67      

9 BHAIYA PARIN ABDULGAFAR 23ACHBA11009 97.67 83.33 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 100.00 92.31 100.00 93.75 100.00 100.00 96.30 100.00 100.00 100.00      

10 BHARVADIYA MAHESH RAMA 23ACHBA11010 97.67 83.33 100.00 96.43 100.00 94.12 93.75 96.15 100.00 100.00 94.44 94.44 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00      

11 BHENSDADIA PRACHI NAVINBHAI 23ACHBA11011 90.70 83.33 81.82 100.00 92.86 94.12 87.50 96.15 100.00 100.00 94.44 88.89 92.59 100.00 100.00 100.00      

12 BHIMANI RIYA PRAVINBHAI 23ACHBA11012 97.67 100.00 100.00 85.71 92.86 100.00 81.25 100.00 66.67 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

13 BHORANIYA MOHAMADVARIS RAFIKBHAI 23ACHBA11013 97.67 100.00 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 93.75 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 96.30 100.00 100.00 83.33      

14 BODA DARSH ARVIND 23ACHBA11014 90.70 100.00 100.00 92.86 92.86 100.00 81.25 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 94.44 96.30 100.00 100.00 83.33      

15 BOPALIYA RUTVIK SANJAYBHAI 23ACHBA11015 79.07 66.67 90.91 96.43 85.71 88.24 87.50 92.31 66.67 100.00 88.89 94.44 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00      

16 CHAUDHARY JAGDISHBHAI MALABHAI 23ACHBA11016 90.70 100.00 86.36 75.00 78.57 82.35 93.75 80.77 66.67 75.00 83.33 83.33 85.19 77.78 100.00 66.67      

17 CHAUDHARY RAMESH GANESHBHAI 23ACHBA11017 97.67 100.00 95.45 92.86 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33      

18 CHAUHAN AARAVBEN PRAKASHCHANDRA 23ACHBA11018 100.00 83.33 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 93.75 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

19 CHAUHAN DHARMIKA BHIMJIBHAI 23ACHBA11019 90.70 83.33 77.27 89.29 100.00 82.35 87.50 92.31 100.00 93.75 83.33 83.33 77.78 88.89 100.00 66.67      

20 CHAUHAN MANTHAN GIRISHBHAI 23ACHBA11020 93.02 83.33 95.45 92.86 92.86 100.00 87.50 100.00 33.33 100.00 94.44 94.44 92.59 100.00 50.00 83.33      

21 CHAUHAN SUJAL MANOJBHAI 23ACHBA11021 97.67 83.33 100.00 96.43 100.00 94.12 93.75 96.15 100.00 100.00 88.89 94.44 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

22 VIDHI CHAUHAN 23ACHBA11022 95.35 100.00 90.91 92.86 100.00 100.00 87.50 100.00 66.67 100.00 94.44 94.44 96.30 100.00 100.00 83.33      

23 CHAUHAN YASHPALSINH BHARATBHAI 23ACHBA11023 83.72 83.33 95.45 92.86 78.57 88.24 93.75 100.00 100.00 87.50 83.33 88.89 85.19 88.89 100.00 100.00      

24 CHHATROLA KELAN BHARATBHAI 23ACHBA11024 97.67 100.00 86.36 85.71 100.00 88.24 87.50 100.00 66.67 100.00 94.44 94.44 92.59 100.00 100.00 66.67      

25 CHOSLA NIKULBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI 23ACHBA11025 88.37 50.00 100.00 89.29 92.86 88.24 87.50 96.15 100.00 93.75 83.33 94.44 81.48 88.89 100.00 83.33      

26 DADHANIYA KRISHNA HARSHADBHAI 23ACHBA11026 97.67 83.33 95.45 92.86 100.00 88.24 87.50 100.00 100.00 93.75 94.44 94.44 96.30 100.00 100.00 66.67      

27 DAS HIMALAY PARIMAL 23ACHBA11027 95.35 100.00 100.00 96.43 100.00 88.24 93.75 100.00 66.67 93.75 94.44 88.89 92.59 100.00 100.00 83.33      

28 DAVE PRINCE KANUBHAI 23ACHBA11028 95.35 83.33 95.45 75.00 92.86 94.12 81.25 96.15 66.67 93.75 88.89 94.44 81.48 88.89 100.00 50.00      

29 DESAI ALPESHKUMAR KALUBHAI 23ACHBA11029 97.67 83.33 95.45 96.43 85.71 94.12 81.25 96.15 66.67 93.75 88.89 88.89 92.59 88.89 50.00 100.00      

30 DESHMUKH TEJASVINI MAHENDRABHAI 23ACHBA11030 97.67 83.33 100.00 89.29 100.00 94.12 93.75 92.31 100.00 93.75 100.00 94.44 92.59 100.00 100.00 83.33      

31 DETHARIYA RITIKABEN NARESHBHAI 23ACHBA11031 100.00 83.33 100.00 89.29 100.00 94.12 100.00 100.00 100.00 93.75 94.44 94.44 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33      

32 DHOLARIYA MANSHI BHARATBHAI 23ACHBA11032 97.67 83.33 95.45 85.71 92.86 82.35 100.00 88.46 100.00 87.50 94.44 94.44 96.30 88.89 50.00 83.33      

33 DHREVADA DHARAM KESHURBHAI 23ACHBA11033 97.67 83.33 86.36 89.29 100.00 82.35 93.75 96.15 100.00 100.00 94.44 94.44 100.00 88.89 100.00 83.33      

34 DOLAR JAY GHANSHYAMBHAI 23ACHBA11034 86.05 66.67 86.36 85.71 85.71 76.47 93.75 76.92 100.00 68.75 94.44 94.44 85.19 66.67 100.00 100.00      

35 GAMAR PRINCEKUMAR MASHARUBHAI 23ACHBA11035 90.70 83.33 90.91 85.71 85.71 82.35 81.25 80.77 66.67 81.25 94.44 94.44 81.48 88.89 100.00 83.33      

36 GAYAKWAD VAISHALIBEN CHINTUBHAI 23ACHBA11036 93.02 66.67 95.45 92.86 92.86 94.12 93.75 100.00 100.00 93.75 100.00 94.44 100.00 77.78 100.00 100.00      

37 GHOGHARI PRIYANSH SUBHASHBHAI 23ACHBA11037 90.70 83.33 86.36 92.86 100.00 82.35 87.50 100.00 100.00 93.75 100.00 94.44 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00      

38 GOHEL MAHEK DINESH 23ACHBA11038 95.35 100.00 95.45 96.43 92.86 94.12 100.00 92.31 100.00 93.75 94.44 94.44 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00      

39 GOSWAMI KHUSHALI PRADIPGIRI 23ACHBA11039 100.00 83.33 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

40 GURJAR NIKULBHAI VISHNUBHAI 23ACHBA11040 97.67 83.33 95.45 85.71 92.86 94.12 100.00 92.31 100.00 87.50 94.44 94.44 92.59 88.89 50.00 100.00      

41 HADIYAL SMIT MANOJBHAI 23ACHBA11041 93.02 66.67 100.00 96.43 100.00 94.12 87.50 96.15 100.00 93.75 100.00 100.00 96.30 100.00 100.00 100.00      

42 JANI PARAM RAJIV 23ACHBA11042 90.70 83.33 86.36 89.29 92.86 94.12 87.50 96.15 66.67 93.75 88.89 100.00 92.59 88.89 100.00 83.33      

43 JETHWA SNEHABA SAHDEVSINH 23ACHBA11043 95.35 100.00 95.45 100.00 100.00 94.12 93.75 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 96.30 88.89 100.00 100.00      

44 KEYURI JIVANI 23ACHBA11044 95.35 100.00 95.45 100.00 92.86 100.00 87.50 96.15 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 96.30 100.00 50.00 100.00      

45 KALAVADIYA SWEETY ARVINDBHAI 23ACHBA11045 93.02 100.00 95.45 100.00 92.86 100.00 87.50 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 96.30 100.00 100.00 100.00      

46 KARGATHRA NANDAN PRAFULBHAI 23ACHBA11046 95.35 66.67 100.00 89.29 92.86 94.12 93.75 96.15 100.00 93.75 94.44 94.44 85.19 55.56 100.00 100.00      

47 KASUNDRA BRINDA DHARMESHBHAI 23ACHBA11047 83.72 100.00 90.91 85.71 85.71 88.24 81.25 100.00 33.33 93.75 83.33 88.89 88.89 77.78 100.00 66.67      

48 KESHARIYA RIDDHI HASMUKH 23ACHBA11048 83.72 83.33 90.91 89.29 92.86 88.24 87.50 88.46 100.00 87.50 83.33 94.44 92.59 88.89 50.00 100.00      

49 KORAT HARMISHABEN DIPENBHAI 23ACHBA11049 93.02 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 93.75 96.15 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00      

50 KOTADIYA AYUSHI JEETENDRABHAI 23ACHBA11050 93.02 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 93.75 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

51 MADAM DHANANJAY DESURBHAI 23ACHBA11051 95.35 66.67 90.00 89.29 100.00 94.12 93.75 92.31 80.00 93.75 94.44 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

52 MAKWANA JANVI NATHABHAI 23ACHBA11052 100.00 83.33 100.00 96.43 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

53 MAKWANA NAMRATA AMARSHIBHAI 23ACHBA11053 88.37 83.33 90.00 82.14 92.86 88.24 81.25 88.46 80.00 87.50 83.33 88.89 77.78 88.89 100.00 83.33      

54 MALI ASHISH HAMIRABHAI 23ACHBA11054 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

55 MARADIYA NIGAR MAMADBHAI 23ACHBA11055 97.67 83.33 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

56 MEHTA BHAVEE HITEN 23ACHBA11056 88.37 100.00 80.00 82.14 78.57 64.71 87.50 76.92 80.00 68.75 83.33 88.89 88.89 66.67 50.00 100.00      

57 MEHTA ISHITA UDAYANBHAI 23ACHBA11057 93.02 100.00 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 93.75 100.00 80.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 92.59 88.89 100.00 83.33      

58 MENIYA PARTHBHAI JAGABHAI 23ACHBA11058 95.35 83.33 95.00 100.00 92.86 88.24 87.50 96.15 60.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00      

59 MER DHAVAL MUKESHBHAI 23ACHBA11059 95.35 100.00 85.00 89.29 100.00 88.24 87.50 88.46 80.00 81.25 100.00 94.44 81.48 77.78 100.00 100.00      

60 MODAN MOHHAMADAGAZ YASINBHAI 23ACHBA11060 74.42 50.00 65.00 64.29 71.43 52.94 62.50 69.23 60.00 62.50 77.78 66.67 62.96 77.78 50.00 50.00      

61 NAKUM KISHAN RAJESHBHAI 23ACHBA11061 95.35 83.33 95.00 96.43 85.71 88.24 93.75 88.46 100.00 87.50 100.00 100.00 96.30 77.78 100.00 100.00      

62 PADAYA SAUMIL NARENDRAKUMAR 23ACHBA11062 88.37 83.33 80.00 78.57 78.57 88.24 81.25 84.62 80.00 93.75 88.89 83.33 77.78 100.00 50.00 66.67      

63 PADIA MEERA ACHYUTBHAI 23ACHBA11063 93.02 83.33 95.00 96.43 92.86 88.24 81.25 96.15 80.00 87.50 88.89 94.44 92.59 88.89 100.00 100.00      

64 PADSUMBIYA KRUTI SHAILESHBHAI 23ACHBA11064 97.67 83.33 95.00 100.00 100.00 94.12 93.75 100.00 80.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

65 PRATHAM LAVPRAKASH PAL 23ACHBA11065 100.00 83.33 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

66 PANDYA UNMISHA JAYKUMAR 23ACHBA11066 93.02 100.00 85.00 92.86 78.57 94.12 81.25 92.31 80.00 75.00 100.00 88.89 92.59 55.56 100.00 83.33      

67 PARALIYA KIRTIBEN BHOLABHAI 23ACHBA11067 97.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.12 93.75 100.00 80.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

68 PARMAR PRIYANKABEN BHARATBHAI 23ACHBA11068 97.67 83.33 100.00 100.00 92.86 94.12 93.75 96.15 80.00 93.75 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00      

69 PARMAR SNEHA PIYUSHBHAI 23ACHBA11069 100.00 83.33 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 93.75 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 96.30 100.00 100.00 66.67      

70 PATEL BINALBEN DIPAKKUMAR 23ACHBA11070 86.05 83.33 80.00 75.00 85.71 88.24 87.50 84.62 80.00 81.25 88.89 88.89 85.19 88.89 100.00 66.67      

71 PATEL KINJALKUMARI SNEHALKUMAR 23ACHBA11071 100.00 66.67 90.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 93.75 92.31 100.00 87.50 100.00 94.44 88.89 100.00 100.00 83.33      

72 PATEL NIDHIKUMARI DINESHKUMAR 23ACHBA11072 95.35 83.33 95.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 87.50 100.00 80.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 96.30 100.00 100.00 100.00      

73 PATEL RICHA VINODKUMAR 23ACHBA11073 97.67 100.00 95.00 100.00 92.86 100.00 87.50 100.00 80.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 96.30 100.00 100.00 100.00      

74 POSHIYA TANVI SHAILESHBHAI 23ACHBA11074 97.67 83.33 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 93.75 100.00 80.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 50.00 83.33      

75 PRAJAPATI RAJAN JASHAVANTBHAI 23ACHBA11075 95.35 83.33 95.00 96.43 100.00 100.00 100.00 96.15 100.00 93.75 100.00 100.00 96.30 100.00 100.00 100.00      

76 PRAJAPATI SHIVAM GIRISHBHAI 23ACHBA11076 100.00 83.33 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

77 RATHOD DHRUV SUKETUBHAI 23ACHBA11077 86.05 66.67 65.00 71.43 71.43 82.35 75.00 84.62 60.00 81.25 66.67 94.44 81.48 77.78 0.00 83.33      

78 RATHOD HETAL ANILBHAI 23ACHBA11078 95.35 100.00 90.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 87.50 92.31 80.00 93.75 100.00 94.44 92.59 88.89 100.00 83.33      

79 RATHOD NEHABEN KUMBHABHAI 23ACHBA11079 97.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 92.31 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

80 RATHOD PRIYANKA JAYESHBHAI 23ACHBA11080 90.70 83.33 95.00 96.43 100.00 94.12 87.50 96.15 60.00 100.00 88.89 94.44 96.30 100.00 100.00 100.00      

81 SANCHANIYA PALAK SUNILBHAI 23ACHBA11081 95.35 66.67 90.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 93.75 92.31 80.00 87.50 100.00 100.00 92.59 100.00 100.00 100.00      

82 SELOT JIGNESHKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI 23ACHBA11082 79.07 50.00 50.00 53.57 57.14 58.82 68.75 53.85 80.00 50.00 66.67 77.78 70.37 55.56 50.00 66.67      

83 SHAH HETVI DHAVALBHAI 23ACHBA11083 95.35 100.00 95.00 96.43 85.71 100.00 100.00 92.31 100.00 87.50 94.44 94.44 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00      

84 SHAH RINI VISHAL 23ACHBA11084 97.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 93.75 100.00 80.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 50.00 100.00      

85 SHAH YASH PARESHBHAI 23ACHBA11085 93.02 100.00 100.00 100.00 92.86 100.00 93.75 100.00 80.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 92.59 100.00 100.00 100.00      

86 SHETHIYA NIRALI KIRIT 23ACHBA11086 100.00 100.00 100.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33      

87 SHUKLA KASHAK NILESHBHAI 23ACHBA11087 93.02 100.00 95.00 92.86 100.00 100.00 93.75 100.00 80.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 83.33      

88 SIDDHPURA VANSHIKA HITESHKUMAR 23ACHBA11088 95.35 100.00 95.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 93.75 100.00 80.00 100.00 94.44 94.44 96.30 100.00 100.00 100.00      

89 SOLANKI MANALIBEN SARMANBHAI 23ACHBA11089 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

90 SONI KHUSHI JATINBHAI 23ACHBA11090 93.02 100.00 90.00 92.86 92.86 100.00 87.50 84.62 80.00 100.00 94.44 94.44 96.30 88.89 50.00 85.71      

91 TALPADA PAL 23ACHBA11091 95.35 83.33 90.00 89.29 100.00 82.35 87.50 96.15 80.00 93.75 94.44 88.89 81.48 100.00 100.00 71.43      

92 TALSANIYA DIVYAM BHARATBHAI 23ACHBA11092 81.40 66.67 80.00 82.14 92.86 88.24 87.50 96.15 100.00 87.50 88.89 83.33 77.78 55.56 100.00 66.67      

93 THUMMAR MANSI RAMNIKBHAI 23ACHBA11093 74.42 66.67 75.00 78.57 92.86 82.35 75.00 100.00 60.00 87.50 72.22 83.33 70.37 88.89 100.00 83.33      

94 VADHER KEVAL RAMESHBHAI 23ACHBA11094 93.02 83.33 85.00 85.71 100.00 82.35 93.75 80.77 100.00 87.50 88.89 77.78 88.89 66.67 50.00 83.33      

95 VAKALIYA ARSH YUNUSHBHAI 23ACHBA11095 86.05 83.33 70.00 71.43 92.86 82.35 81.25 76.92 60.00 75.00 77.78 77.78 77.78 77.78 50.00 66.67      

96 VANIYA NEHABEN MAGANBHAI 23ACHBA11096 97.67 83.33 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 93.75 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

97 VANSADADIYA PURVISHABEN ANILBHAI 23ACHBA11097 95.35 100.00 90.00 96.43 100.00 88.24 93.75 88.46 80.00 87.50 94.44 100.00 96.30 77.78 100.00 100.00      

98 VASANI PRINCE ARVINDBHAI 23ACHBA11098 97.67 83.33 95.00 89.29 85.71 100.00 93.75 96.15 80.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 83.33      

99 VIRSODIYA MANSI PRAVINBHAI 23ACHBA11099 97.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 93.75 96.15 80.00 100.00 94.44 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

100 ZAPADIYA KRISHNABEN KANJIBHAI 23ACHBA11100 86.05 66.67 85.00 85.71 85.71 94.12 93.75 92.31 80.00 81.25 94.44 94.44 88.89 88.89 100.00 100.00      
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1 AGHARA VISHAKHABEN SHASHIKANTBHAI 23ACHBA11001 96.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

2 AGRAVAT KEVAL SUDHIRBHAI 23ACHBA11002 40.00 66.67 54.55 61.54 75.00 71.43 66.67 72.73 0.00 71.43 87.50 66.67 63.64 75.00 100.00 33.33      

3 AMRUTIYA HENSEE MANSUKHBHAI 23ACHBA11003 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

4 ASARI RAHUL ARJUNBHAI 23ACHBA11004 100.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

5 BADI MIJAN JUNEDRAJAK 23ACHBA11005 72.00 66.67 81.82 69.23 87.50 71.43 66.67 72.73 50.00 85.71 75.00 77.78 72.73 75.00 100.00 66.67      

6 DHRUVEE BAMBHANIYA 23ACHBA11006 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

7 BARAIYA DHRUVIKA VIKRAMBHAI 23ACHBA11007 72.00 100.00 81.82 100.00 87.50 85.71 88.89 90.91 100.00 71.43 87.50 77.78 63.64 100.00 100.00 100.00      

8 BHADARKA KHUSHI DEVSHIBHAI 23ACHBA11008 96.00 100.00 72.73 61.54 87.50 85.71 66.67 100.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

9 BHAIYA PARIN ABDULGAFAR 23ACHBA11009 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

10 BHARVADIYA MAHESH RAMA 23ACHBA11010 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

11 BHENSDADIA PRACHI NAVINBHAI 23ACHBA11011 96.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 85.71 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

12 BHIMANI RIYA PRAVINBHAI 23ACHBA11012 96.00 100.00 100.00 69.23 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 33.33      

13 BHORANIYA MOHAMADVARIS RAFIKBHAI 23ACHBA11013 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

14 BODA DARSH ARVIND 23ACHBA11014 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

15 BOPALIYA RUTVIK SANJAYBHAI 23ACHBA11015 76.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 100.00 100.00 87.50 88.89 81.82 100.00 100.00 100.00      

16 CHAUDHARY JAGDISHBHAI MALABHAI 23ACHBA11016 84.00 100.00 72.73 46.15 62.50 57.14 88.89 54.55 50.00 42.86 75.00 66.67 63.64 50.00 100.00 33.33      

17 CHAUDHARY RAMESH GANESHBHAI 23ACHBA11017 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

18 CHAUHAN AARAVBEN PRAKASHCHANDRA 23ACHBA11018 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

19 CHAUHAN DHARMIKA BHIMJIBHAI 23ACHBA11019 92.00 66.67 90.91 84.62 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 77.78 81.82 100.00 100.00 66.67      

20 CHAUHAN MANTHAN GIRISHBHAI 23ACHBA11020 96.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

21 CHAUHAN SUJAL MANOJBHAI 23ACHBA11021 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

22 VIDHI CHAUHAN 23ACHBA11022 92.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

23 CHAUHAN YASHPALSINH BHARATBHAI 23ACHBA11023 84.00 66.67 81.82 84.62 75.00 71.43 100.00 100.00 100.00 71.43 75.00 77.78 72.73 75.00 100.00 66.67      

24 CHHATROLA KELAN BHARATBHAI 23ACHBA11024 96.00 100.00 100.00 69.23 100.00 85.71 77.78 100.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 33.33      

25 CHOSLA NIKULBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI 23ACHBA11025 96.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

26 DADHANIYA KRISHNA HARSHADBHAI 23ACHBA11026 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 85.71 77.78 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

27 DAS HIMALAY PARIMAL 23ACHBA11027 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

28 DAVE PRINCE KANUBHAI 23ACHBA11028 100.00 66.67 100.00 69.23 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 33.33      

29 DESAI ALPESHKUMAR KALUBHAI 23ACHBA11029 100.00 66.67 90.91 92.31 87.50 100.00 88.89 90.91 50.00 85.71 87.50 77.78 90.91 75.00 0.00 100.00      

30 DESHMUKH TEJASVINI MAHENDRABHAI 23ACHBA11030 96.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

31 DETHARIYA RITIKABEN NARESHBHAI 23ACHBA11031 100.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 87.50 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

32 DHOLARIYA MANSHI BHARATBHAI 23ACHBA11032 96.00 66.67 90.91 76.92 87.50 85.71 100.00 81.82 100.00 85.71 87.50 88.89 100.00 75.00 0.00 66.67      

33 DHREVADA DHARAM KESHURBHAI 23ACHBA11033 96.00 66.67 90.91 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

34 DOLAR JAY GHANSHYAMBHAI 23ACHBA11034 80.00 100.00 90.91 92.31 87.50 85.71 88.89 81.82 100.00 71.43 100.00 88.89 81.82 75.00 100.00 100.00      

35 GAMAR PRINCEKUMAR MASHARUBHAI 23ACHBA11035 92.00 66.67 90.91 84.62 87.50 85.71 88.89 81.82 50.00 85.71 100.00 88.89 81.82 75.00 100.00 66.67      

36 GAYAKWAD VAISHALIBEN CHINTUBHAI 23ACHBA11036 88.00 33.33 90.91 84.62 87.50 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 88.89 100.00 50.00 100.00 66.67      

37 GHOGHARI PRIYANSH SUBHASHBHAI 23ACHBA11037 88.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 71.43 88.89 100.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

38 GOHEL MAHEK DINESH 23ACHBA11038 92.00 100.00 90.91 92.31 87.50 85.71 100.00 81.82 100.00 85.71 87.50 88.89 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

39 GOSWAMI KHUSHALI PRADIPGIRI 23ACHBA11039 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

40 GURJAR NIKULBHAI VISHNUBHAI 23ACHBA11040 96.00 66.67 90.91 92.31 87.50 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 87.50 88.89 90.91 75.00 0.00 100.00      

41 HADIYAL SMIT MANOJBHAI 23ACHBA11041 96.00 66.67 100.00 92.31 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

42 JANI PARAM RAJIV 23ACHBA11042 96.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 66.67      

43 JETHWA SNEHABA SAHDEVSINH 23ACHBA11043 92.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

44 KEYURI JIVANI 23ACHBA11044 96.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

45 KALAVADIYA SWEETY ARVINDBHAI 23ACHBA11045 92.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 87.50 100.00 77.78 100.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

46 KARGATHRA NANDAN PRAFULBHAI 23ACHBA11046 96.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 87.50 85.71 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 87.50 100.00 81.82 100.00 100.00 66.67      

47 KASUNDRA BRINDA DHARMESHBHAI 23ACHBA11047 72.00 100.00 100.00 76.92 87.50 85.71 77.78 100.00 50.00 100.00 87.50 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

48 KESHARIYA RIDDHI HASMUKH 23ACHBA11048 88.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

49 KORAT HARMISHABEN DIPENBHAI 23ACHBA11049 92.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

50 KOTADIYA AYUSHI JEETENDRABHAI 23ACHBA11050 92.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

51 MADAM DHANANJAY DESURBHAI 23ACHBA11051 96.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

52 MAKWANA JANVI NATHABHAI 23ACHBA11052 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

53 MAKWANA NAMRATA AMARSHIBHAI 23ACHBA11053 96.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

54 MALI ASHISH HAMIRABHAI 23ACHBA11054 100.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

55 MARADIYA NIGAR MAMADBHAI 23ACHBA11055 96.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

56 MEHTA BHAVEE HITEN 23ACHBA11056 92.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 87.50 75.00 88.89 81.82 66.67 85.71 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

57 MEHTA ISHITA UDAYANBHAI 23ACHBA11057 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 88.89 81.82 100.00 100.00 66.67      

58 MENIYA PARTHBHAI JAGABHAI 23ACHBA11058 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 87.50 87.50 77.78 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 88.89 81.82 100.00 100.00 100.00      

59 MER DHAVAL MUKESHBHAI 23ACHBA11059 96.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

60 MODAN MOHHAMADAGAZ YASINBHAI 23ACHBA11060 68.00 66.67 77.78 100.00 75.00 62.50 44.44 72.73 33.33 85.71 87.50 55.56 63.64 75.00 0.00 66.67      

61 NAKUM KISHAN RAJESHBHAI 23ACHBA11061 100.00 66.67 100.00 69.23 87.50 87.50 88.89 90.91 100.00 71.43 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

62 PADAYA SAUMIL NARENDRAKUMAR 23ACHBA11062 88.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 75.00 75.00 66.67 100.00 66.67 100.00 87.50 88.89 72.73 100.00 100.00 66.67      

63 PADIA MEERA ACHYUTBHAI 23ACHBA11063 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 87.50 100.00 77.78 90.91 66.67 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

64 PADSUMBIYA KRUTI SHAILESHBHAI 23ACHBA11064 96.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

65 PRATHAM LAVPRAKASH PAL 23ACHBA11065 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

66 PANDYA UNMISHA JAYKUMAR 23ACHBA11066 88.00 66.67 88.89 100.00 75.00 100.00 77.78 90.91 66.67 71.43 100.00 77.78 81.82 75.00 100.00 66.67      

67 PARALIYA KIRTIBEN BHOLABHAI 23ACHBA11067 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

68 PARMAR PRIYANKABEN BHARATBHAI 23ACHBA11068 96.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 87.50 87.50 88.89 90.91 66.67 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

69 PARMAR SNEHA PIYUSHBHAI 23ACHBA11069 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 66.67      

70 PATEL BINALBEN DIPAKKUMAR 23ACHBA11070 76.00 66.67 66.67 84.62 75.00 75.00 77.78 72.73 66.67 71.43 75.00 77.78 72.73 75.00 100.00 33.33      

71 PATEL KINJALKUMARI SNEHALKUMAR 23ACHBA11071 100.00 66.67 88.89 53.85 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

72 PATEL NIDHIKUMARI DINESHKUMAR 23ACHBA11072 92.00 66.67 100.00 92.31 100.00 100.00 77.78 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

73 PATEL RICHA VINODKUMAR 23ACHBA11073 96.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 87.50 100.00 77.78 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

74 POSHIYA TANVI SHAILESHBHAI 23ACHBA11074 96.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 66.67      

75 PRAJAPATI RAJAN JASHAVANTBHAI 23ACHBA11075 96.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

76 PRAJAPATI SHIVAM GIRISHBHAI 23ACHBA11076 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

77 RATHOD DHRUV SUKETUBHAI 23ACHBA11077 92.00 66.67 88.89 100.00 62.50 87.50 77.78 90.91 66.67 100.00 75.00 88.89 72.73 100.00 0.00 100.00      

78 RATHOD HETAL ANILBHAI 23ACHBA11078 96.00 100.00 88.89 92.31 100.00 100.00 77.78 90.91 66.67 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 75.00 100.00 66.67      

79 RATHOD NEHABEN KUMBHABHAI 23ACHBA11079 96.00 100.00 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

80 RATHOD PRIYANKA JAYESHBHAI 23ACHBA11080 96.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

81 SANCHANIYA PALAK SUNILBHAI 23ACHBA11081 96.00 33.33 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

82 SELOT JIGNESHKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI 23ACHBA11082 88.00 66.67 44.44 100.00 62.50 75.00 66.67 45.45 66.67 57.14 62.50 66.67 54.55 75.00 100.00 66.67      

83 SHAH HETVI DHAVALBHAI 23ACHBA11083 92.00 100.00 88.89 61.54 75.00 100.00 100.00 81.82 100.00 71.43 87.50 88.89 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

84 SHAH RINI VISHAL 23ACHBA11084 92.00 100.00 100.00 92.31 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

85 SHAH YASH PARESHBHAI 23ACHBA11085 96.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

86 SHETHIYA NIRALI KIRIT 23ACHBA11086 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

87 SHUKLA KASHAK NILESHBHAI 23ACHBA11087 92.00 100.00 88.89 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

88 SIDDHPURA VANSHIKA HITESHKUMAR 23ACHBA11088 92.00 100.00 88.89 84.62 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 100.00 100.00 100.00      

89 SOLANKI MANALIBEN SARMANBHAI 23ACHBA11089 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

90 SONI KHUSHI JATINBHAI 23ACHBA11090 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

91 TALPADA PAL 23ACHBA11091 96.00 66.67 88.89 100.00 100.00 87.50 77.78 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 77.78 72.73 100.00 100.00 66.67      

92 TALSANIYA DIVYAM BHARATBHAI 23ACHBA11092 92.00 66.67 77.78 84.62 87.50 87.50 77.78 100.00 100.00 100.00 87.50 77.78 72.73 75.00 100.00 66.67      

93 THUMMAR MANSI RAMNIKBHAI 23ACHBA11093 68.00 66.67 55.56 84.62 100.00 100.00 77.78 63.64 66.67 71.43 75.00 88.89 45.45 100.00 100.00 66.67      

94 VADHER KEVAL RAMESHBHAI 23ACHBA11094 84.00 100.00 100.00 61.54 100.00 100.00 100.00 90.91 100.00 100.00 87.50 88.89 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00      

95 VAKALIYA ARSH YUNUSHBHAI 23ACHBA11095 96.00 100.00 88.89 92.31 100.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 66.67      

96 VANIYA NEHABEN MAGANBHAI 23ACHBA11096 100.00 66.67 100.00 84.62 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 85.71 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

97 VANSADADIYA PURVISHABEN ANILBHAI 23ACHBA11097 96.00 100.00 88.89 100.00 87.50 87.50 88.89 90.91 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 100.00      

98 VASANI PRINCE ARVINDBHAI 23ACHBA11098 96.00 66.67 88.89 100.00 75.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 100.00 66.67      

99 VIRSODIYA MANSI PRAVINBHAI 23ACHBA11099 96.00 100.00 100.00 76.92 100.00 100.00 88.89 90.91 66.67 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00      

100 ZAPADIYA KRISHNABEN KANJIBHAI 23ACHBA11100 88.00 66.67 77.78 76.92 75.00 87.50 88.89 90.91 66.67 71.43 0.00 88.89 81.82 75.00 100.00 100.00      


